12 CORRIDA CELEBRA UFR - 7 ANOS

6KM FEM
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 29  ANDREA CABRAL LUCHI F 47  F4549 - FUNCIONAL NO 00:25:51
LIMITE
2 318 ROSINEIDE ELIAS PAULINO DE JESUS F 44  F4044 - BLUE PACE 00:25:59
88  ELENICE SOARES VELASCO F 41  F4044 - ITIQUIRA RUNNERS 00:28:00
4 332 SONIA BEATRIZ RAMOS SILVEIRA F 54  F5054 - FUNCIONAL NO 00:28:21
LIMITE
RUN/EXPRESSO DAS 6
5 31 ANDREINA MAGNANI DE ALMEIDA F 21 F1824 - ASSESSORIA RW 00:27:53
6 417 ADRYA MILENA GROFF MONTEIRO F 23 F1824 1 00:29:41
7 145 HANNA CLARA F 25 F2529 1 ASSESSORIA MISAEL 00:29:43
TRINDADE
292 NAYANE BRAGA ALVES F 33 F3034 1 00:30:05
36 ARLETE MACIEL F 45 F4549 1 TEAM VENUS 00:30:23
10 320 SAMARA ROSA DA SILVA F 35 F3539 1 FUNCIONAL NO 00:30:23
LIMITE
11 247 MARINES DA ROSA F 37 F3539 2 FUNCIONAL NO 00:30:27
LIMITE
12 192 KARLA DANIELLY DA SILVA ROCHA F 29 F2529 2 MM NO ITE 00:30:30
ASSESSORIA
13 248 MARJEANE COELHO DA SILVA COELHO F 49 F4549 2 105 FM EXPRESSO D 6 00:30:40
14 403 RHAYANA CARDOSO F 34 F3034 2 CHIRAO 00:30:41
15 269 NEIA MARQUES F 32 F3034 3 FUNCIONAL NO 00:31:22
LIMITE
16 147 IRENE BRITO DA SILVA F 45 F4549 3 MM NO LIMITE 00:31:32
17 130 GEOVANA SILVA SANTOS F 29 F2529 3 WP E FUNCIONAL 00:31:39
18 346 THAYNARA MACHADO LEITE F 29 F2529 4 MM NO LIMITE 00:31:40
19 85 EDUARDA ALMEIDA FERREIRA F 27 F2529 5 PANIFICADORA BURITI 00:31:50
20 44  BRUNNA DE SOUSA SAMPAIO F 24  F1824 2 PANIFICADORA BURITI 00:31:51
21 408 JAQUELINE RITA LOPES F 29 F2529 6 00:31:51
22 409 GABRIELLY MAGALHAES F 24 F1824 3 CHIRAO 00:32:01
23 109 FATIMA FERNANDES MOREIRA F 38 F3539 3 00:32:08
24 275 PAMELA MACHADO DE ALMEIDA F 36 F3539 4 00:32:14
25 237 'MARIA DE NAZARE DE SOUSA F 60 F6099 1 EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:32:30
26 138 GRACIELE MARIANO F 40 F4044 1 MM ASSESSORIA 00:32:34
ESPORT
27 33  ANGELA CRISTINA GOMES RABELO F 40 F4044 2 POXOREU RUN 00:32:42
28 106 FABIANA NERY F 43  F4044 3 FLASH RUN 00:32:47
29 219 LIVIAN MEDEIROS BERTONI F 25 F2529 7 PANIFICADORA BURITI 00:32:52
30 390 TAGINA NAYARA F 31 F3034 4 MISAEL TRINDADE 00:32:59
31 467 ZULMA CARVALHO DE SOUZA F 48 F4549 4 EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:33:10
32 49  CAMILA DE ARAUJO MENEZES F 33 F3034 5 EXPRESSO DAS 06 00:33:10
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33 20
34 195
35 264
36 293
37 35
38 30
39 70
40 252
41 76
42 234
43 330
44 190
45 5
46 65
47 328
48 156
49 298
50 229
51 94
52 386
53 159
54 383
55 372
56 134
57 11
58 347
59 178
60 17
61 300
62 2
63 317
64 63
65 57
66 233
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12 CORRIDA CELEBRA UFR - 7 ANOS

ANA FLAVIA PINHEIRO
LAIS NETTO
NARA SANTOS LIMA GOMES

RAUANA VIEIRA DE ANDRADE TRAVAINI
GRECCO

ZUH FERREIRA SILVA
ANDREIA ARAUJO
LAYANNE DE SENA

MAYSA SANTOS
DAYLLANA KACIANE
MARI LOURENCO

SOLIANY RAMOS SILVEIRA
KAMILLA NAVAIS

AECIA SOUZA

CRISLAYNE FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
SIRLEI CARDOSO DA SILVA

JAKELYNNE AVILLA AZEREDO SERAFIM
RENATA DE SOUZA CASTRO
MARCELLY MACHADO

ELIZANGELA MENEGUETE

MARIANA SILVA VIEIRA FACHIM
ANTONIA USHIWATA

SILMARA MARIANO FRUETT
KARYNA SAYURI

GISELE DIAS

ADELINA DE SOUZA DA SILVA

VERA LUCIA GASPARIM

JOSILAINE GOMES PIRES GOMES
ANA CAROLINA SILVA

RENATA AP VIEIRA ANDRADE
ADRIANA MARTINS DE MORAES
ROSANNE QUEIROZ SILVEIRA
ANDREA LOPES DOS SANTOS
CAROLINE PASQUALOTTO
MAGDA POLYANE
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44

33
26
52
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47

34
32
22
50

36
49
23
28
42
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35
36

51
46
32
37
31
29

FEM

F3034
F2529
F3539
F3034

F3034
F3539
F3034

F2529
F3034
FA044

F3034
F2529
F5054
F2529
F4549

F3034
F3034
F1824
F5054

F3539
F4549
F1824
F2529
F4044

F6099

F4549

F3539
F3539

F5054
F4549
F3034
F3539
F3034
F2529
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RW 00:33:17

RW ASSESSORIA 00:33:28

RW ASSESSORIA 00:33:31

RW 00:33:42

BOCA SPORTS 00:34:03

TEAM BENITES 00:34:17

FUNCIONAL NO 00:34:22
LIMITE

00:34:37

MM NO LIMITE 00:34:42

FUNCIONAL NO 00:34:45
LIMITE

EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:34:45

ATHLOS ASSESSORIA 00:34:49

EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:34:53

PUMP UP 00:34:54

FUNCIONAL NO 00:34:56
LIMITE

RW 00:35:01

RW ASSESSORIA 00:35:03

00:35:03

FUNCIONAL NO 00:35:18

LIMITE RUN

00:35:30

FHASH RUN 00:35:43

00:35:48

SESI NA PISTA 00:35:50

FUNCIONAL NO 00:35:54
LIMITE

FUNCIONAL NO 00:36:01
LIMITE

FUNCIONAL NO 00:36:08
LIMITE

105 FM EXPRESSO D 6 00:36:09

MM ASSESSORIA 00:36:11
ESPORT

MM NO LIMITE 00:36:16

00:36:24

00:36:39

00:36:42

ASS MISAEL TRINDADE 00:36:49

FLASH RUN 00:36:50
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12 CORRIDA CELEBRA UFR - 7 ANOS

6KM FEM
67 221 LUANA ARAUJO F 28 F2529 14 MM NO LIMITE 00:36:50
68 402 JHENIFER LISBOA DA SILVA F 30 F3034 16 MM 00:37:13
69 102 ESTEFANY DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES F 30 F3034 17 ITIQUIRA RUNNERS 00:37:16
MIRANDA
70 355 | VANIA GALVAO F 37 F3539 11 POXOREU RUN 00:37:20
71 69 DAIANE LAURA SOUZA REGIS F 36 F3539 12 FUNCIONAL LIMITE 00:37:33
RUN

72 182  KELLY LIMA BOLOGNEZ F 51 F5054 4 FUNCIONAL NO 00:37:33

LIMITE
73 241 MARIA JULIA SUDARIA DE FREITAS F 27 F2529 15 WP 00:37:33
74 127 GEISA PAOLA BUENO DA SILVA F 28 F2529 16 RW 00:37:35
75 186 JULIANA DE SOUZA PEREIRA F 37 F3539 13 00:37:54
76 203 LEANDRA FRANCA F 47 F4549 9 00:37:54
77 257 MISLA PATRICIA F 32 F3034 18 SESI NA PISTA 00:37:57
78 59  CELMA BATISTA DA SILVA BATISTA F 54 F5054 5 CAPIVARA 00:38:00
79 326 SILVANA PEREIRA CAVALCANTE F 48 | F4549 10 CROSSFUNCIONAL 00:38:01
80 21  ANA LUISA DE CONTI F 43  F4044 6 MM 00:38:02
81 162 JEANE SILVA SANTOS F 36 F3539 14 MM NO LIMITE 00:38:04
82 185 JULIANA ALVES DE SOUZA COSTA F 41 F4044 7 00:38:06
83 336 SYMARA MANSO F 32 F3034 19 RW ASSESSORIA 00:38:07
84 209 ANA PAULA VIANA F 26 F2529 17 00:38:08
85 236 MARIA SOCORRO DE OLIVEIRA F 54 F5054 6 PUMP UP 00:38:09
86 397 VIRGINIA FERNANDES FRANZ F 50 F5054 7 00:38:12
87 116 FLAVIA EVANGELISTA DA SILVA F 45 F4549 11 PUMP UP 00:38:17
88 124 GABRIELLE BRANDAO F 26 F2529 18 MM - NO LIMITE 00:38:25
89 226 LUCYANA SILVA VIEIRA F 24 F1824 6 00:38:25
90 41  BEATRIZ DA SILVA SIMAO LUCIANO F 22 F1824 7 00:38:26
91 40 | BEATRIZ NERY F 41 F4044 8 MM NO LIMITE 00:38:29
92 339 TAISE PEREIRA F 39 F3539 15 ATHLOSASSESSORIA 00:38:37
93 242  MARIA PINA DE SOUZA SANTANA F 46  F4549 12 00:38:46
94 137 GIOVANNA GONCALVES PEREIRA F 28 F2529 19 00:38:57
95 198 LAURIZETE PEREIRA GONCALVES F 38 F3539 16 PUMP UP 00:38:58
96 410 LEZINETE REGINA LEMES F 49 | F4549 13 00:39:01
97 53  CARLA FERREIRA ZUMACH F 41 F4044 9 BLUE PACE 00:39:02
98 371 ZILDINETE SOUSA DOS ANJOS F 56 F5559 1 FUNCIONAL NO 00:39:04

LIMITE
99 73  DANIELA MENEZES DE ARAUJO F 40 | F4044 10 POXOREU RUN 00:39:24
100 262 NAINY DA CUNHA F 29 F2529 20 TEAM WP 00:39:25
101 453 DEBORAH DE OLIVEIRA ANDRADE F 32 F3034 20 00:39:25
102 77 DEBORA APARECIDA DA SILVA SANTOS F 43  F4044 11 00:39:37
103 244 MARIANA DOS SANTOS VILELA F 24 F1824 8 RW ASSESSORIA 00:39:38

ESPORT
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12 CORRIDA CELEBRA UFR - 7 ANOS

6KM FEM

104 245 MARILENA DOS REIS SARTORI F 63 F6099 3 FUNCIONAL NO 00:39:40

LIMITE
105 231 MARCIA MARTINS DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA F 35 F3539 17 00:39:40
106 455 PIETRASILVA F 21 F1824 9 00:39:41
107 213 | LETICIA ZANETONI F 31 F3034 21 RW 00:39:48
108 393 CAMILLY VITORIA SILVA CAVALCANTE F 20 F1824 10 00:39:53
109 342 TAWANY NASCIMENTO F 32 F3034 22 TEAM WP 00:40:12
110 337 TABIANY MACHADO F 31 F3034 23 MM NO LIMITE 00:40:15
111 391 NIVEA SOARES PEREIRA TANNO F 22 F1824 11 00:40:29
112 56 CAROLINA FREITAS F 26  F2529 21 MISAEL TRINDADE 00:40:34
113 225 LUCIANA RUBIA COSTA ALMEIDA F 42  F4044 12 MM NO LIMITE 00:40:44
114 216 LINDEMAR PINA DE SOUZA F 42  F4044 13 00:40:48
115 277 PATRICIA VIEIRA DE SOUZA F 38 F3539 18 MMACESSORIAESPOR 00:40:52

TIVA
116 14  ANA CARLA GRACHETE WEIRICH F 37 F3539 19 NO LIMITE RUNN 00:41:00
117 193 KARLA YOHANA MARTINHAGO DELIMA F 30 F3034 24 00:41:01
118 6  ALAINE BATISTA F 28 F2529 22 RW 00:41:05
119 90 ELIABETH RODRIGUES LEITE F 55 F5559 2 00:41:05
120 426 IANA GONCALVES LUCENA F 38 F3539 20 00:41:16
121 389 EDILANE FERREIRA SANTIAGO F 42  F4044 14 SESC 00:41:16
122 299 RENATA BARBOSA FIEDLER F 25 F2529 23 NO LIMITE RUNN 00:41:17
123 214 LIEGE CASTRO F 32 F3034 25 00:41:17
124 422 LUDIELE SOUZA CASTRO F 36 F3539 21 00:41:18
125 285 PRICILA ANEZIA BARBOZA MENDONCA F 36 F3539 22 00:41:22
126 25 ANA PAULA ROMA F 47 | F4549 14 FRIENDS RUNNERS 00:41:33
127 442 HERIKA LARISSA PEREIRA SANTANA F 29 F2529 24 00:41:40
128 463 ANAJULIA SANTIAGO MACHADO F 25 F2529 25 00:41:41
FUTANA

129 23 ANA PAULA JUNG IRASSOCHIO F 43 | F4044 15 FUNCIONAL NO 00:41:44

LIMITE
130 135 GISLAINE DA COSTA ALVES F 35 F3539 23 00:42:02
131 334 SUELI DE SOUZA CRUZ F 41 | F4044 16 PUMP UP 00:42:07
132 266 NATHALY MARTINS F 26 F2529 26 00:42:09
133 469 ANA SARA VIEIRA DA SILVA F 22 F1824 12 00:42:15
134 235 MARIA FARIMA SANTOS F 58 F5559 3 FUNCIONAL NO 00:42:18

LIMITE
135 103 EVASILVA DE CASTRO F 46  F4549 15 PUMP ACADEMIA 00:42:19
136 344 THAIS CARDOSO DE OLIVEIRA F 31 F3034 26 PUMP UP 00:42:22
137 133 GIOVANNA ARAGAO F 20 F1824 13 00:42:25
138 153 IZADIEL F 38 F3539 24 MISAEL TRINDADE 00:42:31
139 481 ANA GIULLIA NEVES ANHAIA F 23 F1824 14 00:42:34
140 24  ANA PAULA ALVES PEREIRA NOBRE F 41  F4044 17 PUMP UP 00:42:38
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12 CORRIDA CELEBRA UFR - 7 ANOS

6KM FEM
141 19 ANA CLAUDIA BENEDETTI F 23 F1824 15 TEAM VENUS 00:42:38
142 148 IRISNETE LIMA DE SOUZA COIMBRA F 51 F5054 8 00:42:47
143 329 SOANY RAMOS SILVEIRA F 34 F3034 27 EXPRESSO DAS 6 00:42:49
144 345 THAIS CRISTINA BENEDETTI F 34 F3034 28 TEAM VENUS 00:42:52
145 281 PAULA MILAINE VIEIRA PEREIRA F 31 F3034 29 00:42:59
146 420 THAIS DOS SANTOS SANTANA F 37 F3539 25 00:42:59
147 = 451 BIANCA EDUARDA FERREIRA DA SILVA F 21 F1824 16 00:43:05
148 110 INGRID SANTOS F 31 F3034 30 00:43:24
149 51 CARLA ROMA F 51 F5054 9 FRIENDS RUNNERS 00:43:26
150 480 KAREN GRACIELLY F 41  F4044 18 00:43:27
151 183 JULIANAREIS F 38 F3539 26 SEM EQUIPE 00:43:30
152 273 ' NOEMIA NOGUEIRA F 47 | F4549 16 CROSSFUNCIONAL 00:43:34
153 92  ELISANGELA PEREIRA F 43 | F4044 19 00:43:40
154 10 AMANDA HANNY NETZLAFF TESCHKE F 29 F2529 27 00:43:49
155 32 ANDRESSA PEREIRA DOS ANJOS F 22 F1824 17 MM NO LIMITE 00:43:53
156 270 NICE MENDES DE FREITAS F 63 F6099 4 PUMP UP 00:43:55
157 255 | MICHELLY RODRIGUES DE LIMA F 31 F3034 31 PUMP UP 00:43:57
158 361 VIVIANE WALDMANN F 33 F3034 32 MM ASSESSORIA 00:43:58
159 374 BEATRIZ RODRIGUES BANZATTO F 25 F2529 28 00:44:06
160 12 ANA CARLA FREITAS DE ARAUJO F 31 F3034 33 ASSESSORIA MISAEL T 00:44:09
161 394 LUCIANA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA F 23  F1824 18 00:44:14
162 149 ISABELA STEFANI OLIVEIRA DA MATA F 30 F3034 34 00:44:24
163 260 MYLENA PERES DA SILVA F 29 F2529 29 POXOREU RUN 00:44:48
164 179 JOSY NASCIMENTO F 47  F4549 17 MISAEL TRINDADE 00:44:50
165 450 |ARAVAZFRANCO F 21 F1824 19 00:44:59
166 399 DABRYELLEN CAROLINA DE SOUZA F 23 F1824 20 00:44:59
RODRIGUES
167 338 TAIS OLIVEIRA SALVIANO F 25 F2529 30 00:44:59
168 82  EDILEUZA PERIN DE BRITO F 59 F5559 4 POXOREU RUN 00:45:30
169 435 WENDER VINICIOS ALVES F 27 F2529 31 00:45:32
170 443 ISABELLA OLIVEIRA DE PAULA F 20 F1824 21 00:45:32
171 477 ANGELA DE ANDRADE SOUZA F 46  F4549 18 FRIENDS RUNNERS 00:45:41
172 39 BEATRIZ LIMA F 26 F2529 32 00:45:53
173 224 LUCIA AMANCIO DA CRUZ F 54  F5054 10 00:45:55
174 18  ANA CLARA PIMENTEL F 21 F1824 22 MM NO LIMITE 00:45:56
175 462 ANA CAROLINE LARANIJEIRAS F 36 F3539 27 00:46:04
176 = 297 RENATA ALVES DOS SANTOS F 29 F2529 33 00:46:23
177 22 ANA PATRICIA BRITO DE CARVALHO F 32 F3034 35 00:46:23
178 431 MARIA JULIA DA SILVA CIRINO F 19 F1824 23 00:46:29
179 67  DAFNY CANTELI F 35 F3539 28 RW ASSESSORIA 00:46:33
180 367 WANESSA BITTENCOURT F 28 F2529 34 RW ASSESSORIA 00:46:37
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91

50
296
253
327
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382
434
436
181
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ELIANE ARRUDA

ANA PAULA DA SILVA

RENATA SILVA FERREIRA
MEIRYELLE KENF

SILVIA OLIVEIRA

CAMILA NOGUEIRA SPARAVIERI
JOSEANE QUEIROZ SILVEIRA
NATALIA COSTA FERREIRA
VERONICA LOANE RIBEIRO DA SILVA
JULYA DOS SANTOS DALL ANORA CUCHI
ELLEN GONCALVES ROCHA
ANDRESSA BARBOSA DOS SANTOS
JUCIANA DE CAMPOS

LIV CINTRA

VANESSA PAZ

GABRIELLY DOS SANTOS
NATHALLY GABRIELI RODRIGUES
AMANDA CARNEIRO DOS SANTOS
MARIANA LOPES

SANDRA REGINA

GABRIELA BARROS

GRACE KELLI CORREA BRAZ

PAULA AKEIME UMEKAWA
MARIA CLAUDENIR LIMA PAVAN
JULIANA SOUZA GOMES

IRANI BARBOSA

JOSIMARA APARECIDA MAGNANI
FERNANDA DA COSTA

MARIA DO SOCORRO ROCHA NOBREGA
ROCHA

LAURIANE DE SOUZA FONSECA
ADRIELI PEREIRA DA SILVA LOPES
LEILA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA SILVA
PAOLLA DERY DE LIMA BRITO

LISIE SOUZA CASTRO

ISABELE SBEGHEN REZENDE BARBIERI

ERICA REZENDE BARBIERI
GRAZIELA RODRIGUES BARBOZA
ELAINE LIMA

6KM
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32
55
27
65
51
26
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38
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57
25
38
19

53
31
38

FEM

F3539

F5054
F3034
F4044
F4044
F1824
F3539
F1824
F1824
F1824
F4044
F3034
F5054
F4549
F4549
F2529
F1824
F1824
F2529
F3539
F3034
F3539

F3034
F5559
F2529
F6099
F5054
F2529
F5559

F3539
F3034
F5559
F2529
F3539
F1824

F5054
F3034
F3539
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11
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21
24
30
25
26
27
22

12

37

13
38

)]

33
40
7
39
34
30

14
41
35
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LC ASSESSORIA
ESPORT

IFR 00:46:39
00:46:58
00:47:05
00:47:06
00:47:08
00:47:15
00:47:28
00:47:35
00:47:41
00:47:48
00:47:56
00:47:57
00:48:37
00:48:40
00:48:45
00:48:49
00:48:51
00:48:52
00:48:55
00:49:06
00:49:08

00:46:39

M.M NO LIMITE

VAMOS CORRER

M.M. NO LIMITE

LC ASSESSORIA
ESPORT

00:49:41
00:49:57
00:50:21
00:50:31
00:50:38
00:50:45

105 FM EXPRESSO D 6 00:50:47

RW ASSESSORIA
CEL.COM

00:51:06
00:51:06
00:51:15
00:51:15
00:51:20

FUNCIONAL NO 00:51:30

LIMITE
MM NO LIMITE
POXOREU RUN

00:51:30
00:51:30
00:51:31
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12 CORRIDA CELEBRA UFR - 7 ANOS

6KM FEM

219 458 ANA CAROLINA PAVLACK F 20 F1824 31 00:51:55
220 401 NATHALIA PROCHNOW NAGAI F 32 F3034 42 00:52:20
221 430 MARIA EDUARDA DOS SANTOS SOUZA F 20 F1824 32 00:52:21
222 290 RAFAELA APARECIDA NOLASCO F 29 F2529 40 00:52:22
223 52 | CARLA ZAGUE SILVA F 34 F3034 43 00:52:22
224 486 MAYARA MONTGOMERE F 29 F2529 41 CROSS FUNCIONAL 00:52:30
225 166 JOANA CAROLINE GNOVATTO F 27 F2529 42 00:52:31

RODRIGUES
226 194 KEILA PINHEIRO F 50 F5054 15 RW 00:52:56
227 114 FERNANDA BARBOSA DA CRUZ F 30 F3034 44 00:53:07
228 454 RAFAELA GOMES ALFONSO F 20 F1824 33 00:53:32
229 353 VALKIRIA DOS SANTOS REIS F 36 F3539 36 TEAM VENUS 00:53:42
230 62 | CLAIANE BARBOSA F 36 F3539 37 TEAM VENUS 00:53:42
231 407 ROSA MARIA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS F 62 F6099 6 00:53:44
232 405 ALYNA ARAUJO E MARCONDES F 36 F3539 38 00:53:45
233 8  ALINE ROBERTA F 36 F3539 39 00:53:48
234 343 TEREZINHA DE JESUS FERNANDESLIMA = F 57 F5559 8 ATHLOS ASSESSORIA 00:54:02
235 478 JHESSICA KRUGER SANTANA F 21 F1824 34 00:54:12
236 414 ERICA LUANNE GOMES DA COSTA F 27 F2529 43 00:54:45
237 278 GILCIRLENE DE MORAES F 38 F3539 40 PUM UP 00:54:47
238 331 SONIA APARECIDA AMARAL FREITASDE  F 55 F5559 9 ASSESSORIA MISAEL T 00:54:52

ARAUJO
239 373 EDUARDA VIRGEM TEIXEIRA F 22 F1824 35 00:55:08
240 413 MIKAELLE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA F 28 F2529 44 00:55:19
241 294 REGINA GOMES DOS SANTOS F 43 | F4044 23 MM NO LIMITE 00:55:33
242 238 MARIA CLAUDIA LIMA DE ALMEIDA F 50 F5054 16 MM NO LIMITE 00:55:33
243 335 SUELY BATISTA F 47 | F4549 21 MM NO LIMITE 00:55:35
244 155 JACKELINE ANICEZIO F 23 F1824 36 ATHLOS ACESSORIA 00:55:41
245 256 NATALIA CRISTINA SILVA F 21 F1824 37 00:56:00
246 466 INGRID BONFIM ARAUJO F 32 F3034 45 00:56:09
247 191 KARINE BORGES F 29 F2529 45 00:57:23
248 66  CRISTIANE ISRAEL LANGNER F 45  F4549 22 00:57:36
249 384 RAFAELLY PIVA F 46  F4549 23 SESI 00:57:41
250 201 LILIAM CARLA VIEIRA GIMENES SILVA F 47 | F4549 24 00:57:52
251 68 DAGMAR MARTINS MELLO MARTINS F 57 F5559 10 105 FM EXPRESSO D 6 00:57:59
252 286 PRISCILA SENA NECKEL F 33 F3034 46 LC ASSESSORIA 00:58:38

ESPORT

253 487 MARIA JULIA CASTALDELI DE ALMEIDA F 30 F3034 47 00:59:01

SOUZA
254 489 YASMIM DOURADO PIRANI F 21 F1824 38 00:59:06
255 387 JESSICA NAIARA COSTA ALVES F 22 F1824 39 00:59:24
256 107 FABIANE CAPOROSSI F 44  F4044 24 SILLAS ABRAO 01:00:06
23/03/2025 - 09:08:42 ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA www.rogeriocustela.com.br

ESPORTIVA



257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

23/03/2025 - 09:08:42

479
470
93
490
268
377
279
154

12 CORRIDA CELEBRA UFR - 7 ANOS

NATHALIA RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
ISADORA MACHADO DE OLIVEIRA
ELIZANDRA A SULDINE

KAMILLA DA SILVA BARROS

NAYARA ALTAIR DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA CLARA GONCALVES APOLONIO
PAULA FERNANDA RODRIGUES
JACKEANNE LEONEL NUNES

6KM

M T T T M M T T

23
25
30
22
37
19
37
35

FEM

F1824
F2529
F3034
F1824
F3539
F1824
F3539
F3539

ESPORTIVA

40
46
48
41
41
42
42
43

ROGERIO CUSTELA ASSESSORIA

01:00:20
01:02:51
01:03:35
01:03:50
MM NO LIMITE 01:03:51
01:05:25
LC ACESSORIA 01:05:41
01:11:23

www.rogeriocustela.com.br



